CM-920
Extreme Rugged™ PCI/104-Express Single Board Computer
with 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
Features
● Dual-core 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
● Up to 4GB industrial grade soldered-down ECC
1600MHz DDR3 memory
● 8GB industrial grade solid state drive (SSD)

Updated May 03, 2017. ©2017 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
● CM-920-R-10
PCI-104™ with Intel® Celeron® 807UE 1.0GHz, 10W, 2GB solder
down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD, 18/24 bit LVDS, VGA,
HDMI, SATA, PCI
● CM-920-R-17
PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz, 17W, 2GB
solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD, 18/24 bit LVDS,
VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
● CM-920-R-18
PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz, 17W, 4GB
solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD, 18/24 bit LVDS,
VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
● CM-920-L-10
CM-920 Quick Start Kit includes CM-920-R-10, cable kit,
CM920-TM-CU. USB stick with BSP/drivers and manuals
● CM-920-L-17
CM-920 Quick Start Kit includes CM-920-R-17, cable kit,
CM920-TM-CU. USB stick with BSP/drivers and manuals
*other configurations by request
Accessories
● CM-920-X-01
CM-920 cable kit (RoHS), Additional cables to be defined as
required for extreme rugged pin headers
● CM-920-TM-AL
PCI/104-Express with Intel® Core™ i7-3517UE 1.7GHz,
17W, 2GB solder down DDR3 1600 memory, 8GB SSD,
18/24 bit LVDS, VGA, HDMI, SATA, PCI Express, PCI
● CM-920-R-18
CM-920 Aluminum Heatspreader
● CM-920-TM-CU
CM-920 Copper Heatsink
● CM-920-TM-FAN
CM-920 Aluminum/Copper Heatsink with Fan
Recommended Configurations
● CM-920-R-10 (ETT), (CC)
CM-920-R-10, -40°C to +85°C (optional), coating (optional)
● CM-920-R-17 (ETT), (CC)
CM-920-R-17, -40°C to +85°C (optional), coating (optional)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  CM-920-L-10  CM-920-TM-CU  CM-920-TM-FAN  CM-920-R-17  CM-920-X-01  CM-920-R-10  CM-920-TM-AL  CM-
920-L-17